
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01PILOT IN TURN TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 14 SEP 2020

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT1 AR

2 HK

3 BL

4 HR

5 MN

6 MD

7 SK

8 HB

9 SG

10 ZA

11 MJ

12 MA
 01:49
 09:39
 14:47
 20:15

 0.6
 3.0
 1.4
 2.8

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

PIBT

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.T- CHEMROAD WING 

M.T- AG MARS 

M.V- ALBION BAY 

M.V- EMDEN IV 

M.V- JEPPESEN MAERSK 

M.V- ESPERANZA N 

M.V- MSC JEANNE 

M.V- YM PACIFICO 

M.T- CHEMROAD HOPE 

M.T- EJNAN 

M.T- VELOS SAPPHIRE 

M.T- GAS PACU 

M.V- AM OCEAN SILVER 

 170.00

 183.00

 197.00

 146.00

 216.30

 190.94

 195.68

 228.99

 170.17

 283.00

 228.00

 121.00

 189.99

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

MARITIME SERVICES

CRYSTAL SEA
SERVICES

MAERSK PAK

COSCO SAEED

MSC PAKISTAN

EASTWIND
SHIPPING

AL-PINE MARINE

GSA (PVT) LTD.

AL-PINE MARINE

EASTWIND
SHIPPING

OCEAN WORLD

28254

28253

28220

28171

28257

28273

28275

28223

28274

28276

28259

28264

28270

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

SOYABEEN OIL
 M.Ton

STEEL COIL
 M.Ton

CEMENT
 M.Ton

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

CANOLASEED
 M.Ton

PHOS. ACID
 M.Ton

L.N.G
 C.Met

GAS OIL
 M.Ton

L.P.G
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

20000

1858

249

NIL

6700

NIL

970

362

NIL

10710

NIL

NIL

NIL

1900

NIL

12843

274

188

NIL

NO WORK

1550

61

600

7157

34

NIL

--

12450

NIL

16433

NIL

NIL

--

4360

3243

12357

50586

NIL

52300

7000

1348

17994

151

NO WORK

160

12955

11677

130000

11486

1678

NO WORK

HK

MN

ZA

ZA

QS

SK

MA / AR

HB

SA / HR

SG / MA

MD

13/09

12/09

13/09

04/09

12/09

12/09

13/09

12/09

13/09

13/09

13/09

12/09

13/09

 18:50

 18:50

 15:12

 16:30

 18:22

 18:24

 13:00

  9:20

 13:50

 10:18

 18:50

  9:50

 14:24

19450

8048

34427

1121

362

28025

14920

142357

62072

3578

52300

13/09/20

13/09/20

 15:30

 15:12
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

L.O.A Ship Name Draf Aft
(Meters)

PQA RegNo Nationality

228.19

106.86

119.95

228.6

147.2

183

228

144

122.02

170.17

183.2

199.9

189.99

299.9

189.99

294.6

M.T- NORD VENUS 

M.V- HASAN 

M.T- GAS ZEUS 

M.T- CORDULA JACOB 

M.V- IZUMO 

M.T- ADAMAS 1 

M.T- APNOIA 

M.T- SONGA DIAMOND 

M.T- GAS AMAZON 

M.T- CHEMROAD SEA 

M.T- TORM ATLANTIC 

M.V- OCEAN BANQUET 

M.V- SSI VICTORY 

M.V- MSC GIULIA 

M.V- OSIRIS 

M.T- SERI BALQIS 

12.85

4.2

6.6

12.7

6.21

9.8

12.7

9.4

11.9

10

10

13

10

12.5

12.72

11.2

12.85

4.2

6.6

12.7

6.21

9.9

12.7

9.4

11.9

10

10

13

10

12.5

12.72

11.2

28187

28197

28234

28239

28244

28247

28258

28266

28267

28271

28277

28278

28279

28280

28281

28282

24/08/20

27/08/20

04/09/20

05/09/20

06/09/20

06/09/20

09/09/20

11/09/20

11/09/20

11/09/20

13/09/20

14/09/20

14/09/20

14/09/20

14/09/20

14/09/20

 18:48

 05:00

 06:20

 01:00

 01:00

 22:00

 04:48

 03:06

 07:05

 23:00

 16:30

 05:24

 07:45

 08:45

 09:00

 09:00

AL-PINE MARINE

CRYSTAL SEA SERV

M.INTERNATIONAL

TRANS MARITIME

CRYSTAL SEA SERV

TRANSMARINE

GAC SHIPPING

AL-PINE MARINE

MERCHANT SHIPPIN

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

EASTWIND SHIPPIN

SINOTRANS LOGIST

MSC PAKISTAN

EASTWIND SHIPPIN

AL-PINE MARINE

CYPRUS

SIEERA

PANAMA

LIBERIA

PANAMA

PANAMA

MALTA

M.ISLAND

PANAMA

PANAMA

SINGAPORE

HONGKONG

M.ISLAND

PORTUGAL

MALTA

MALAYSIA

MOGAS
  M.Ton
CEMENT
  M.Ton
L.P.G
  M.Ton
MOGAS
  M.Ton
P/G.CARGO
  M.Ton
P/G.CARGO
  M.Ton
GAS OIL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
L.P.G
  M.Ton
VEGETABLE
OIL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
CONTAINERS
  
COAL
  M.Ton
L.N.G
  C.Met

Import

Export

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

MALAYSIA

PQA

OMAN

SINGAPORE

CHINA

U.A.E

KUWAIT

INDONESIA

OMAN

MALAYSIA

INDONESIA

RICHARD BAY

RICHARD BEY

RICHARD BEY

AL GERIA

60238

6700

5551

56433

1344

31680

60407

12492

3200

25279

32000

58886

38748

51855

145378

Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/ExpRegd. on

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Vessels at Outer Anchorage

M.V- KARIMU 

M.T- CUBAL 

 189.99

 285.36

OCEAN WORLD

GAC SHIPPING

28252

28272

COAL
 TUE

L.N.G
 C.Met

20250

90000

NIL

NIL

35100

58628

ZA

KA / MD

11/09

12/09

 10:48

 15:12

55350

148628
14/09/20

  6:30

Draf Far
(Meters)

Arrived on Agent
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AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 14 SEP 2020

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY
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M.V- AFRICAN PHEASANT 

M.V- CSCL LE HAVRE 

1

2

Ship Name

14-SEP-20

14-SEP-20

 14:00

 12:00

COAL

CONTAINERS

SINOTRANS LOGI

MSC PAKISTAN

Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

15

16

2 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL
PQEPT

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.T- CUBAL  will sail from PGPCL @ 06:30 hrs (KA),(MD)

2 M.V- KPS REMZI BEY  will sail from OTHER @ 08:00 hrs (KA)

3 M.V- JEPPESEN MAERSK  will sail from QICT-V @ 09:00 hrs (HR)

4 M.V- KARIMU  will sail from PIBT @ 09:30 hrs (ZA)

5 M.V- MSC JEANNE  will sail from QT2-I @ 12:00 hrs (SK)

6 M.V- YM PACIFICO  will sail from FAP @ 15:00 hrs (MN),(AR)

7 M.T- GAS PACU  will sail from SSGC @ 15:30 hrs (HK)

8 M.T- CHEMROAD HOPE  will sail from EVTL @ 16:00 hrs (HB)

9 M.V- MSC GIULIA  will berth to QICT-VII @ 12:00 hrs (QN),(MN)

10 M.V- SSI VICTORY  will berth to HFP&S-IV @ 12:10 hrs (AR)

11 M.V- CSCL LE HAVRE  will berth to QT2-I @ 15:00 hrs (ZA),(HR)

12 M.V- AFRICAN PHEASANT  will berth to PQEPT @ 17:00 hrs (SG)

Shipping Movement :

Vessels at Mooring Vessels at Anchor

7121

8198

1632
2934

2836

39

2088

1431
445

221

337

406

17
115

203

Import

Expected Ship Arrivals

Other Remarks/Note:
 DREDGER INDUS DOLPHIN 06 TRIPS IN 24 HRS PREVIOUS 46 TOTAL 52Daily Shipping Remarks :
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HFP&S

Total 

159

28182


